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PUMPS PUMPS
BARCODE REGISTER

Category Product Name Model Product Code Barcode

Soil Compaction Flextool PortaPac® FCP-48 FT201870-UNIT

9300611634993

Soil Compaction Flextool Forward Plate Compactor FCP-87B FT201806-UNIT

9300611599513

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer MTR-40H FT201691-UNIT

9300611599360

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer MTX-60E FT2TX60E-UNIT

9300611572813

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer MT-e55 FT272787-UNIT

9300611688064

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer MTX-70E FT2MTX70-UNIT

9330221073660

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer MTX-85DYC FT285DYC-UNIT

9300611619570

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Replacement Shoe n/a NPS71383-UNIT

9330221071383

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Replacement Shoe n/a NPS70638-UNIT

9330221070638

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Replacement Shoe n/a NPS70430-UNIT

9330221070430

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Trenching Shoe n/a NPS51907-UNIT

9330221068772

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Trenching Shoe n/a NPS51919-UNIT

9330221068765

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Trenching Shoe n/a NPS51931-UNIT

9330221068758

Soil Compaction Mikasa Tamping Rammer – Wheel Kit n/a FT201692-UNIT

9300611624123

Soil Compaction Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor MVC-40H FT201689-UNIT

9300611652799

Soil Compaction Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor MVC-F60H FT272785-UNIT

9300611636805

Soil Compaction Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor MVC-e60 FT272788-UNIT

9300611688071

Soil Compaction Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor MVC-F80H FT272786-UNIT

9300611636812

Soil Compaction Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor MVC-T90H FT2CT90H-UNIT

9300611572790

Category Product Name Model Product Code Barcode

Soil Compaction Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor MVC-T100D FT2T100D-UNIT

9300611572806

Soil Compaction
Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor 

– Wheel Kit
n/a FT231599-UNIT

9300611572820

Soil Compaction
Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor  

– Wheel Kit
n/a FT231594-UNIT

9300611577313

Soil Compaction
Mikasa Forward Plate Compactor  

– Wheel Kit
n/a FT231599-UNIT

9300611572820

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-R60H   FT2VHR60-UNIT

9330221073486

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-eR60 FT272789-UNIT

9300611688088

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-158GH FT201690-UNIT

9300611599353

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-158DY FT272784-UNIT

9300611634160

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-308GH FT272776-UNIT

9300611572776

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-308DSY FT272783-UNIT

9300611572783

Soil Compaction Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor MVH-508DSZ FT28DSZN-UNIT

9300611572769

Soil Compaction Honda eGX Battery n/a FT272790-UNIT

9300611688095

Soil Compaction Honda eGX Charger n/a FT272791-UNIT

9300611688101
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SOIL COMPACTION

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk EB300 FT202513-UNIT

9300611688040

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk EB500 FT202511-UNIT

9300611671912

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk EB800 FT202514-UNIT

9300611688057

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk B450G FT202501-UNIT

9300611640567

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk Tow Ball Hitch n/a FT202504-UNIT

9300611640598

MINI DUMPERS

BARCODE REGISTER



PUMPS PUMPS

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk Flat Bed – 850 mm EB500, B450G FT202505-UNIT

9300611640604

Mini Dumpers
Flextool TuffTruk Narrow Poly Bucket  

– 730 mm
n/a FT202512-UNIT

9300611686015

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk Skip Control Handle n/a FT202507-UNIT

9300611640635

Mini Dumpers
Flextool TuffTruk Powertip And Bucket 

Attachment
n/a FT202508-UNIT

9300611640642

Mini Dumpers Flextool TuffTruk Turf Tyre Wheels (Each) n/a FT202509-UNIT

9300611640659

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Drive Unit Flextool Drive Unit FDU-P1 FT201802-UNIT

9300611599469

Drive Unit Flextool Drive Unit FDU-P2 FT201798-UNIT

9300611599421

Drive Unit Flextool Drive Unit FDU-P3 FT201799-UNIT

9300611599438

Drive Unit Flextool Drive Unit FDU-D2 FT201800-UNIT

9300611599445

Drive Unit Flextool Drive Unit FDU-DE2 FT201819-UNIT

9300611599643

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Pumps Flextool General Purpose Pump FP212G-6 FT201801-UNIT

9300611599452

Pumps Flextool General Purpose Pump FP212G-9 FT201803-UNIT

9300611599483

Pumps Flextool Abrasion Resistant Pump FP212A-6 FT201805-UNIT

9300611599506

Pumps Flextool Abrasion Resistant Pump FP212A-9 FT201818-UNIT

9300611599636

Pumps Flextool Chemical Resistant Pump FP212C-6 FT201817-UNIT

9300611599629

Pumps Flextool Lay Flat Hose n/a FT200032-UNIT

9330221047395

Pumps Flextool Extension Flexshafts FES-2 FT201804-UNIT

9300611599490

PUMPS

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP30-6 FT201794-UNIT

9300611599001

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP40-6 FT201795-UNIT

9300611599049

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP40-9 FT201793-UNIT

9300611598233

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP50-6 FT201796-UNIT

9300611599056

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP50-9 FT201792-UNIT

9300611598240

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP60-6 FT201797-UNIT

9300611599063

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Steel Tip
FVP60-9 FT201791-UNIT

9300611598264

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Rubber Tip
FVP40R-6 FT201787-UNIT

9300611599018

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Rubber Tip
FVP50R-6 FT201788-UNIT

9300611599025

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Rubber Tip
FVP60R-6 FT201789-UNIT

9300611599032

Concrete Vibrators
Flextool Flexshaft Concrete Vibrator  

FVP Series – Rubber Tip
FVP60R-9 FT201790-UNIT

9300611598257

Concrete Vibrators Flextool Powervibe® Concrete Vibrator FPV-45 FT201831-UNIT

9300611629159

Concrete Vibrators Flextool Powervibe® Concrete Vibrator FPV-60 FT201832-UNIT

9300611629166

Concrete Vibrators Flextool Portavibe® Concrete Vibrator FVE44-2 FT201807-UNIT

9300611599520

Concrete Vibrators Flextool Portavibe® Concrete Vibrator FVE44-2G FT200036-UNIT

9300611657053

Concrete Vibrators Flextool PortaVibe® Backpack - FVE-BP FVE-BP FT201857-UNIT

9300611623317

Concrete Vibrators Flextool PortaVibe® Backpack - Flexshaft FVE-F2 FT201858-UNIT

9300611623331

CONCRETE VIBRATORS

DRIVE UNITS

BARCODE REGISTERBARCODE REGISTER
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Screeding Flextool PortaScreed® FPS-3 FT201833-UNIT

9300611636843

Concrete Power Screeding
Flextool PortaScreed®  

– Extrusion Blade 1200 mm  
n/a FT201811-UNIT

9300611599568

Concrete Power Screeding
Flextool PortaScreed®  

– Extrusion Blade 2400 mm  
n/a FT201812-UNIT

9300611599575

Concrete Power Screeding
Flextool PortaScreed®  

– Extrusion Blade 3000 mm  
n/a FT201813-UNIT

9300611599582

Concrete Power Screeding
Flextool PortaScreed®  

– Extrusion Blade 3600 mm  
n/a FT201814-UNIT

9300611599599

Concrete Power Screeding
Flextool PortaScreed®  

– Extrusion Blade 4800 mm  
n/a FT201815-UNIT

9300611599605

Concrete Power Screeding MQ Whiteman DuoScreed DSGPULW FT269064-UNIT

9300611690944

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman DuoScreed 

– Extrusion Blade 1.83 m 
n/a FT269059-UNIT

9300611690791

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman DuoScreed 

– Extrusion Blade 2.44 m
n/a FT269060-UNIT

9300611690807

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman DuoScreed 

– Extrusion Blade 3.05 m 
n/a FT269061-UNIT

9300611690913

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman DuoScreed 

– Extrusion Blade 3.66 m 
n/a FT269057-UNIT

9300611679024

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman DuoScreed 

– Extrusion Blade 4.27 m 
n/a FT269062-UNIT

9300611690920

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman DuoScreed 

– Extrusion Blade 4.88 m 
n/a FT269063-UNIT

9300611690937

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Screeding Flextool Double Beam Screed Engine Kit FDBS-EK FT202050-UNIT

9330221049559

Concrete Power Screeding Flextool Double Beam Screed Beam 4.1 m Suits FDBS-EK FT201320-UNIT

9330221035071

Concrete Power Screeding Flextool Double Beam Screed Beam 6.5 m Suits FDBS-EK FT201532-UNIT

9330221050968

Concrete Power Screeding Flextool Double Beam Screed Beam 8.2 m Suits FDBS-EK FT201611-UNIT

9330221050692

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHEH Series  

- Engine Kit
MSHEKIT11H FT269045-UNIT

9300611645548

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHEH Series  

- Section 0.76 m
MSHE25 FT269042-UNIT

9300611645517

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHEH Series  

- Section 1.5 m
MSHE50 FT269043-UNIT

9300611645524

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHEH Series 

– Section 2.3 m
MSHE75 FT269044-UNIT

9300611645531

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series  

– Truss screed end handle set (set of two)
MSHEH FT269046-UNIT

9300611645555

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

– Truss screed manual winches set (set of two)
WSHW FT269047-UNIT

9300611645562

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

– Truss screed invert/crown kit (up to 1/4 inch)
WSHEKITUJ FT269048-UNIT

9300611645579

Concrete Power Screeding
MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

– Truss screed invert/crown kit (over 1/4 inch)
WSHEIC FT269049-UNIT

9300611645586

Concrete Power Screeding

MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

– Truss screed adjustable roller type end bracket 

set (set of two)

WSKITAEBR FT269050-UNIT

9300611645593

Concrete Power Screeding

MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

– Truss screed powered winch kit - left (adds 0.76 

metre to screed length)

WSHESPW(L) FT269051-UNIT

9300611645609

Concrete Power Screeding

MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

– Truss screed powered winch kit - right  

(adds 0.76 metre to screed length)

WSHESPW(R) FT269052-UNIT

9300611645616

Concrete Power Screeding

MQ Whiteman Truss Screed MSHE Series 

–Truss screed reinforcing bracket (recommended 

for screeds exceeding 10 metres)

WSHRBE FT269053-UNIT

9300611645623

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Vibrators Flextool PortaVibe® Backpack – Flexshaft FVE-F3 FT201859-UNIT

9300611623348

Concrete Vibrators Flextool PortaVibe® Backpack – Vibrator Head FVE-H34 FT201860-UNIT

9300611623355

Concrete Vibrators Flextool PortaVibe® Backpack – Vibrator Head FVE-H44 FT201861-UNIT

9300611623362

CONCRETE POWER SCREEDING
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Finishing
Flextool Walk-Behind Power Trowel  

– Engine Cover
n/a FT203433-UNIT

9300611555977

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

– Standard knob style pitch control
STHAC FT269006-UNIT

9300611645159

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

– Standard knob style pitch control
SXH FT269007-UNIT

9300611645166

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

– QuickPitchTM style control
QXH FT269008-UNIT

9300611645173

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Ride-On Power Trowel FP836-4 FT220067-UNIT

9300611693150

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Ride-On Power Trowel FP1046-4 FT220068-UNIT

9300611693167

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Ride-On Power Trowel 

(Mechanical Drive)
JWN24HTCSL FT269011-UNIT

9300611645203

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Ride-On Power Trowel 

(Mechanical Drive)
HHNG5 FT269012-UNIT

9300611645210

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Ride-On Power Trowel  

(Mechanical Drive)
HHXDF5 FT269014-UNIT

9300611645234

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Ride-On Power Trowel  

(Hydrostatic Drive)
LD6SL FT269015-UNIT

9300611645241

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Ride-On Power Trowel  

(Hydrostatic Drive)
HTX6H FT269016-UNIT

9300611645258

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Ride-On Power Trowel  

(Hydrostatic Drive)
STX6H FT269017-UNIT

9300611645265

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Finishing 120 x 230 n/a FT220455-UNIT

9330221037501

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Finishing 150 x 325 n/a FT201823-UNIT

9300611599681

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Finishing 152 x 355 n/a FT220414-UNIT

9330221037563

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Finishing 150 x 375 n/a FT201824-UNIT

9300611599698

CONCRETE POWER FINISHING - TROWEL BLADES AND PAN FLOATS

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool PortaTrowel® FPT30 FT201898-UNIT

9300611630216

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Clip-Together Handle 1.8 m n/a FT401806-UNIT

9300611599766

Concrete Power Finishing
Flextool PortaTrowel® - Combination  

Trowel Blade 150 x 265
n/a FT201533-UNIT

9300611630223

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Walk-Behind Power Trowel FT34-2 FT201808-UNIT

9300611599537

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Walk-Behind Power Trowel FT40-2 FT201816-UNIT

9300611599612

Concrete Power Finishing
Flextool Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

– Wheel Kit 34" 
n/a FT201809-UNIT

9300611599544

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Walk-Behind Power Trowel FP424-2 FT220062-UNIT

9300611692801

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Walk-Behind Power Trowel FP436-2 FT220063-UNIT

9300611693112

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Walk-Behind Power Trowel FP436D FT220064-UNIT 

9300611693129

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Walk-Behind Power Trowel FP440-2 FT220065-UNIT

9300611693136

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Profinish® Walk-Behind Power Trowel FP446-2 FT220066-UNIT

9300611693143

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

(Edging Series)
CA4HC FT269000-UNIT

9300611645029

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

(Edging Series)
J3036H55 FT269001-UNIT

9300611645104

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

(J and B Series)
J36H55 FT269002-UNIT

9300611645111

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel 

(J and B Series)
J36H90H FT269003-UNIT

9300611645128

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel  

(J and B Series)
B46H11H FT269004-UNIT

9300611645135

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Walk-Behind Power Trowel  

(Heavy-Duty Series)
HDA48413H FT269005-UNIT

9300611645142

CONCRETE POWER FINISHING
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Finishing 152 x 460 n/a FT220410-UNIT

9330221037587

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Wide Finishing 210 x 460 n/a FT2WX185-UNIT

9330221153713

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Combination 150 x 265 n/a FT201533-UNIT

9300611630223

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Combination 185 x 322 n/a FT201821-UNIT

9300611599667

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Combination 205 x 355 n/a FT220479-UNIT

9330221037495

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Combination 195 x 370 n/a FT201822-UNIT

9300611599674

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Trowel Blade Combination 205 x 455 n/a FT220480-UNIT

9330221037471

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Pan Float Standard (24”) 4 Blade Clip n/a FT211766-UNIT

9330221039178

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Pan Float Standard (37”) 4 Blade Clip n/a FT211691-UNIT

9330221039291

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Pan Float Standard (41”) 4 Blade Clip n/a FT240PAN-UNIT

9330221036849

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Pan Float Standard (48”) 4 Blade Clip n/a FT211692-UNIT

9330221039277

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Pan Float Standard (46”) 5 Blade Pin n/a FT2H3505-UNIT

9330221036696

Concrete Power Finishing Flextool Pan Float Flat (46”) 5 Blade Pin n/a FT25FLAT-UNIT

9330221036689

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

5 x 9.25 (24”) Edger
C244 FT269020-UNIT

9300611645296

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 10.50 (30”) Edger
30698 FT269021-UNIT

9300611645302

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 14 (36”) Edger
30699 FT269022-UNIT

9300611645319

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 14 (36”)
C844 FT269023-UNIT

9300611645326

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 14 (36”)
RC814 FT269024-UNIT

9300611645333

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Finishing  

6 x 14 (36”)
F900 FT269027-UNIT

9300611645364

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 18 (46”)
C464 FT269025-UNIT

9300611645340

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 18 (46”) Reversible (Wide Finishing)
RC818 FT269026-UNIT

9300611645357

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Finishing  

6 x 18 (46”)
F400 FT269028-UNIT

9300611645371

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 16 (46”) Reversible (Wide Finishing)
C8160 FT269058-UNIT

9300611681683

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 23 (60”)
C11997 FT269054-UNIT

9300611651976

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Combination  

8 x 23 (60”) Reversible (Wide Finishing)
RC823 FT269055-UNIT

9300611651983

Concrete Power Finishing
MQ Whiteman Trowel Blade Finishing 

6 x 23 (60”)
F11990 FT269056-UNIT

9300611651990

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Flat (24”) Edger 4-Blade 21550 FT269029-UNIT

9300611645388

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Flat (30”) Edger 4-Blade 30696 FT269030-UNIT

9300611645395

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Flat (36”) Edger 4-Blade 30697 FT269031-UNIT

9300611645401

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Flat (36”) Pin 4-Blade 2870 FT269032-UNIT

9300611645418

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Super Flat (36”) Pin 4-Blade 11032 FT269033-UNIT

9300611645425

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Flat (46”) Pin 4-Blade 12271 FT269034-UNIT

9300611645432

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Flat (46”) Pin 5-Blade 12272 FT269035-UNIT

9300611645449

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Super Flat (46”) Pin 5-Blade 12093W FT269036-UNIT

9300611645456

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Super Flat (46”) Pin 6-Blade 32608W FT269037-UNIT

9300611645463

Concrete Power Finishing MQ Whiteman Pan Float Super Flat (60”) Pin 6-Blade 11979E FT269038-UNIT

9300611645470
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools
Flextool Magnesium Float - ProSoft Handle   

80 x 405 mm
n/a FT4P2051-UNIT

9330221000659

Hand Tools
Flextool Magnesium Float - ProSoft Handle  

80 x 510 mm 
n/a FT4P2052-UNIT

9330221000635

Hand Tools
Flextool Vee Jointer - ProSoft Handle   

75 x 152 x 10 mm
n/a FT43001S-UNIT

9330221000628

Hand Tools
Flextool Vee Jointer - ProSoft Handle  

150 x 175 x 12 mm
n/a FT43002S-UNIT

9330221000611

Hand Tools
Flextool Vee Jointer - ProSoft Handle  

150 x 175 x 20 mm
n/a FT43012S-UNIT

9330221000581

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - 45 Degrees Bevel Edge  

100 x 150 mm
n/a FT44013S-UNIT

9330221000529

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle 

75 x 140 x 5 x 12 mm
n/a FT44001S-UNIT

9330221000574

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle 

75 x 140 x 6 x 12 mm
n/a FT44002S-UNIT

9330221000567

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle 

75 x 140 x 10 x 19 mm
n/a FT44003S-UNIT

9330221000550

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle 

75 x 140 x 19 x 19 mm
n/a FT44008S-UNIT

9330221000536

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle 

100 x 150 x 6 x 14 mm  
n/a FT44006S-UNIT

9330221000543

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle 

105 x 150 x 10 x 14 mm   
n/a FT47006S-UNIT

9330221000468

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle  

112 x 175 x 12 x 22 mm
n/a FT47002S-UNIT

9330221000482

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle   

112 x 175 x 25 x 19 mm
n/a FT47003S-UNIT

9330221000475

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle  

140 x 200 x 20 x 19 mm
n/a FT47008S-UNIT

9330221000451

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Edger - Bull Nose - ProSoft Handle  

140 x 200 x 20 x 19 mm
n/a FT47001S-UNIT

9330221000499

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 1200 mm n/a FT401807-UNIT

9300611599773

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 1500 mm n/a FT401808-UNIT

9300611599797

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 1800 mm n/a FT401809-UNIT

9300611599803

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 2100 mm n/a FT401810-UNIT

9300611599810

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools
Flextool Marble Sheen Trowel - ProSoft Handle   

100 x 350 mm
n/a FT4P1021-UNIT

9330221000956

Hand Tools
Flextool Marble Sheen Trowel - ProSoft Handle  

100 x 450 mm
n/a FT4P1022-UNIT

9330221000949

Hand Tools Flextool Square Trowel - ProSoft Handle  120 x 280 mm n/a FT4P1002-UNIT

9330221001038

Hand Tools Flextool Square Trowel - ProSoft Handle 115 x 405 mm n/a FT4P1081-UNIT

9330221000857

Hand Tools Flextool Square Trowel - ProSoft Open Handle 120 x 280 mm n/a FT41002O-UNIT

9330221154246

Hand Tools
Flextool Square Trowel - ProSoft Open Handle  

115 x 405 mm
n/a FT41081O-UNIT

9330221154253

Hand Tools
Flextool Pointed Trowel - ProSoft Handle   

100 x 355 mm
n/a FT4P1009-UNIT

9330221000987

Hand Tools
Flextool Pointed Trowel - ProSoft Handle  

120 x 365 mm
n/a FT4P1001-UNIT

9330221001052

Hand Tools
Flextool Pointed Trowel - ProSoft Handle  

115 x 405 mm
n/a FT4P1091-UNIT

9330221000833

Hand Tools
Flextool Pointed Trowel - ProSoft Handle  

115 x 450 mm
n/a FT4P1092-UNIT

9330221000819

Hand Tools
Flextool Pointed Trowel - ProSoft Handle  

115 x 500 mm
n/a FT4P1093-UNIT

9330221000802

Hand Tools Flextool Pointed Trowel - Plastic Handle 100 x 355 mm n/a FT41009P-UNIT

9330221156912

Hand Tools Flextool Pointed Trowel - Plastic Handle 115 x 405 mm n/a FT41091P-UNIT

9330221156929

Hand Tools
Flextool Stainless Steel Float - ProSoft Handle  

160 x 210 mm
n/a FT42009S-UNIT

9330221000734

Hand Tools
Flextool Stainless Steel Float - ProSoft Handle  

100 x 290 mm 
n/a FT42029S-UNIT

9330221000697

Hand Tools
Flextool Stainless Steel Float - ProSoft Handle  

150 x 380 mm 
n/a FT42019S-UNIT

9330221000710

Hand Tools
Flextool Wood Float - ProSoft Handle  

112 x 300 mm
n/a FT4P8001-UNIT

9330221000437

Hand Tools
Flextool Wood Float - ProSoft Handle  

112 x 380 mm
n/a FT4P8002-UNIT

9330221000420

Hand Tools Flextool Wood Float - ProSoft Handle 65 x 600 mm n/a FT4P8024-UNIT

9330221000406
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools Flextool Steel D - Handle Concrete Shovel 1150 mm n/a FT4RW025-UNIT

9330221155335

Hand Tools Flextool Concrete Kneeling Board n/a FT410209-UNIT

9330221083126

Hand Tools Flextool Standing Bracket n/a FT40FPSB-UNIT

9300611572912

Hand Tools Flextool Telescopic Extension Handle n/a FT401805-UNIT

9300611599759

Hand Tools Flextool Telescopic Handle Adaptor 25-32 mm n/a FT401800-UNIT

9300611599704

Hand Tools Flextool Clip-Together Handle 1.8 m n/a FT401806-UNIT

9300611599766

Hand Tools
Flextool Replacement Handle - Magnesium  

and Wood Floats
n/a FT42051H-UNIT

9330221083119

Hand Tools Flextool Finishing Broom  750 mm n/a FT4B1573-UNIT

9330221001175

Hand Tools Flextool Finishing Broom  900 mm n/a FT4B1574-UNIT

9330221001168

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Placing Rake - Pull Style  

500 x 1650 mm
n/a FT4CC011-UNIT

9330221155304

Hand Tools
Flextool Concrete Placing Rake - Push / Pull Style  

500 x 1650 mm
n/a FT4CC013-UNIT

9330221155328

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Carbon Steel - ProForm 
Handle Short Shank

CF437PF FT4K0024-UNIT

765139304695

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Carbon Steel - ProForm 
Handle Short Shank

CF438PF FT4K0025-UNIT

765139100518

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Blue Steel - ProForm 
Handle Short Shank

CF272BPF FT4K0171-UNIT 

765139306071

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Blue Steel - ProForm 
Handle Short Shank

CF277BPF FT4K0172-UNIT

765139100389

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Carbon Steel - ProForm 
Handle Long Shank

CF446PF FT4K0028-UNIT

765139326482

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Carbon Steel - ProForm 
Handle Long Shank

CF447PF FT4K0029-UNIT

765139326529

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pool Trowel Carbon Steel - ProForm 
Handle Long Shank

CF448PF FT4K0030-UNIT

765139326550

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 2400 mm n/a FT401811-UNIT

9300611599827

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 2700 mm n/a FT401812-UNIT

9300611599834

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 3000 mm n/a FT401813-UNIT

9300611599841

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 3600 mm n/a FT401814-UNIT

9300611599858

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Concrete Screed 4200 mm n/a FT401815-UNIT

9300611599865

Hand Tools
Flextool Walking Tool - Steel Float   
160 x 210 mm

n/a FT4009SW-UNIT

9330221000727

Hand Tools
Flextool Walking Tool - Steel Float   
150 x 380 mm

n/a FT4019SW-UNIT

9330221000703

Hand Tools
Flextool Walking Tool - Edger  
112 x 175 mm

n/a FT4002SW-UNIT

9330221154369

Hand Tools
Flextool Walking Tool - Vee Jointer  
150 x 175 mm

n/a FT4702SW-UNIT

9330221154376

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Bullfloat 150 x 600 mm n/a FT401801-UNIT

9300611599711

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Bullfloat 150 x 900 mm n/a FT401802-UNIT

9300611599728

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Bullfloat 150 x 1200 mm n/a FT401803-UNIT

9300611599735

Hand Tools Flextool Aluminium Bullfloat 150 x 1800 mm n/a FT401804-UNIT

9300611599742

Hand Tools Flextool Fresno Trowel  115 x 600 mm n/a FT4FF607-UNIT

9330221001090

Hand Tools Flextool Fresno Trowel  115 x 900 mm n/a FT4FF609-UNIT

9330221001083

Hand Tools
Flextool Walking Trowel - Round Ends  
- Carbon Steel

n/a FT4FW555-UNIT

9330221001526

Hand Tools
Flextool Walking Trowel - Round Ends  
- Stainless Steel

n/a FT4FW557-UNIT

9330221001519

Hand Tools Flextool Bolt Cutters 750 mm n/a FT4RW094-UNIT

9330221001229

Hand Tools Flextool Bolt Cutters 900 mm n/a FT4RW095-UNIT

9330221001212

Hand Tools Flextool Steel D - Handle Concrete Shovel 1050 mm n/a FT4HGT75-UNIT

9319646112390
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Rounded Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF284PF FT4K0001-UNIT

765139304718

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Rounded Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF285PF FT4K0002-UNIT

765139100341

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Rounded Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF286PF FT4K0003-UNIT

765139100358

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Rounded Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF288PF FT4K0004-UNIT

765139306378

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Rounded Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE284BK FT4K0005-UNIT

765139104998

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Rounded Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE285BK FT4K0006-UNIT

765139105001

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Rounded Trowel Blue Steel 
- Cork Handle

CFE286BK FT4K0007-UNIT

765139105117

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Midget Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

PL407PF FT4K0023-UNIT

765139307634

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Magnesium Hand Float Square  
- ProForm Handle

CF012PF FT4K0037-UNIT

765139310153

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Magnesium Hand Float Square  
- ProForm Handle

CF016PF FT4K0038-UNIT

765139309560

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Magnesium Hand Float Square  
- ProForm Handle

CF020PF FT4K0039-UNIT

765139309577

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Magnesium Hand Float Round  
- ProForm Handle

CF076PF FT4K0040-UNIT

765139309706

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Magnesium Hand Float 
Square - Cork Handle

CFE016K FT4K0041-UNIT

765139463446

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Magnesium Hand Float 

Square - Cork Handle
CFE020K FT4K0042-UNIT

765139463460

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Mini Magnesium Hand Float Square - 

ProForm Handle
CF663PF FT4K0036-UNIT

765139348101

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Orange Thunder Hand Float Square  

- ProForm Handle
CF2016PF FT4K0034-UNIT

765139100884

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Orange Thunder Hand Float Square  

- ProForm Handle
CF2020PF FT4K0035-UNIT

765139100877

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Resin Hand Float - Proform Handle CF505PF FT4K0043-UNIT

765139347296

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pool Trowel Blue Steel - Cork 
Handle Short Shank

CFE277BK FT4K0026-UNIT

765139462876

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pool Trowel Blue Steel - Cork 
Handle Short Shank

CFE279BK FT4K0027-UNIT

765139462883

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pool Trowel Blue Steel 
- Cork Handle Long Shank

CFE736BK FT4K0031-UNIT

765139104479

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pool Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle Long Shank

CFE737BK FT4K0032-UNIT

765139104608

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pool Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle Long Shank

CFE738BK FT4K0033-UNIT

765139462982

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Square Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF217PF FT4K0016-UNIT

765139100242

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Square Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF222PF FT4K0017-UNIT

765139100259

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Square Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF227PF FT4K0018-UNIT

765139100266

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Square Trowel Carbon Steel 
- ProForm Handle

CF232PF FT4K0019-UNIT

765139100273

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Square Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE731BK FT4K0020-UNIT

765139104219

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Square Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE732BK FT4K0021-UNIT

765139104387

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Square Trowel Blue Steel 
- Cork Handle

CFE729BK FT4K0022-UNIT

765139104202

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pointed Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF701PF FT4K0008-UNIT

765139106183

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pointed Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF702PF FT4K0009-UNIT

765139106190

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pointed Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF703PF FT4K0010-UNIT

765139106206

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Pointed Trowel Carbon Steel  
- ProForm Handle

CF704PF FT4K0011-UNIT

765139106213

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pointed Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE701BK FT4K0012-UNIT

765139105193

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pointed Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE702BK FT4K0013-UNIT

765139105209

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pointed Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE703BK FT4K0014-UNIT

765139105704

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Pointed Trowel Blue Steel  
- Cork Handle

CFE704BK FT4K0015-UNIT

765139106176
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Inside Corner Trowel Stainless Steel 

- ProForm Handle
PL584PF FT4K0065-UNIT

765139445893

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Outside Corner Trowel Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
PL592PF FT4K0066-UNIT

765139445992

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Outside Corner Trowel Stainless Steel 

- ProForm Handle
PL594PF FT4K0067-UNIT

765139446036

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Walking Edger Stainless Steel CC101-01 FT4K0081-UNIT

765139619904

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Walking Edger Stainless Steel CC125-01 FT4K0082-UNIT

765139619768

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Walking Groover Bronze CC303-01 FT4K0079-UNIT

765139615548

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Walking Groover Bronze CC305-01 FT4K0080-UNIT

765139619386

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Magnesium Bull Float Round End  

- Blade only
CC736-01 FT4K0070-UNIT

765139326284

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Magnesium Bull Float Round End  

- Blade only
CC803-01 FT4K0071-UNIT

765139615838

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Orange Thunder Bull Float Round End  

- Blade only
CC2020RE FT4K0072-UNIT

765139100860

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Orange Thunder Bull Float Round End  

- Blade only
CC2021RE FT4K0073-UNIT

765139100853

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Big D Blue Steel Bull Float Round End   

- Blade only
CC748-01 FT4K0074-UNIT

765139344769

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Big D Blue Steel Bull Float Round End   

- Blade only
CC750-01 FT4K0075-UNIT

765139615777

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Walking Trowel Round End Carbon Steel  

- All-Angle Bracket
CC849 FT4K0068-UNIT

765139618495

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Walking Trowel Round End Carbon Steel  

- All-Angle Bracket
CC851 FT4K0069-UNIT

765139618518

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Placing Rake All Aluminium  

- Foam Grip Handle
CC964 FT4K0100-UNIT

765139350838

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Placing Rake Steel Blade  

- Wood Handle
CC010 FT4K0101-UNIT

765139322668

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Placing Rake Magnesium Blade  

- Wood Handle
CC113 FT4K0102-UNIT

765139322767

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Safety Groover Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF1131PF FT4K0057-UNIT

765139467437

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Hand Groover Bronze  

- Cork Handle
CFE303K FT4K0058-UNIT

765139467482

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Hand Groover Bronze  

- Cork Handle
CFE305K FT4K0059-UNIT

765139467468

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co 45 Degree Bevel Edger Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF192PF FT4K0056-UNIT

765139345421

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel 

 - ProForm Handle
CF163PF FT4K0045-UNIT

765139341393

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel 

 - ProForm Handle
CF092PF FT4K0046-UNIT

765139338553

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel 

 - ProForm Handle
CF172PF FT4K0047-UNIT

765139341577

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF173PF FT4K0048-UNIT

765139341591

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF165PF FT4K0049-UNIT

765139341430

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF101PF FT4K0050-UNIT

765139338881

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Edger Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF103PF FT4K0051-UNIT

765139338928

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Safety Step Edger Stainless Steel 

 - ProForm Handle
CF112PF FT4K0055-UNIT

765139339116

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Concrete Edger Blue Steel  

- Cork Handle
CFE568K FT4K0052-UNIT

765139465853

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Concrete Edger Blue Steel 

- Cork Handle
CFE573K FT4K0053-UNIT

765139465914

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Elite Series Concrete Edger Blue Steel  

- Cork Handle
CFE577K FT4K0054-UNIT

765139466041

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Inside Corner Step Tool Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF126PF FT4K0062-UNIT

765139340006

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Inside Corner Step Tool Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
CF122PF FT4K0063-UNIT

765139339314

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Outside Corner Step Tool Stainless Steel 

- ProForm Handle
CF125PF FT4K0060-UNIT

765139339871

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Outside Corner Step Tool Stainless Steel 

- ProForm Handle
CF121PF FT4K0061-UNIT

765139339291

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Inside Corner Trowel Stainless Steel  

- ProForm Handle
PL582PF FT4K0064-UNIT

765139445855
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Floor Scraper Steel - Replacement Blade GG394 FT4K0098-UNIT

765139903942

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Floor Scraper Steel - Replacement Blade GG395 FT4K0099-UNIT

765139903959

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Heavy-Duty Pry Bar Little John GG631 FT4K0104-UNIT

765139345704

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Heavy-Duty Pry Bar Big John GG630 FT4K0105-UNIT

765139906301

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Rebar Bender GG629 FT4K0106-UNIT

765139906295

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Concrete Knee Board Sliders Plastic CC153 FT4K0107-UNIT

765139611533

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Knee Board Sliders  

Plastic - Replacement Knee Pads
WL080 FT4K0108-UNIT

765139910803

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Tie Wire Reel Aluminium GG311 FT4K0109-UNIT

765139310528

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Tie Wire Twister - Wood Handle GG310 FT4K0110-UNIT

765139903102

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Rubbing Block - Plastic Handle CF283 FT4K0111-UNIT

765139602838

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Rubbing Block - Plastic Handle CF282 FT4K0112-UNIT

765139602821

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Orange Thunder Trowel Blade 

 - Finishing
SK100-OT FT4K0113-UNIT

765139105063

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Orange Thunder Trowel Blade  

- Finishing
SK214-OT FT4K0114-UNIT

765139105087

Hand Tools
W.Rose Philadelphia Brick Trowel 

 - ProForm Handle
RO110-12SH FT4K0118-UNIT

765139319903

Hand Tools
W.Rose Philadelphia Brick Trowel 

 - Plastic Handle
RO1410-12 FT4K0120-UNIT

765139700312

Hand Tools
W.Rose Philadelphia Brick Trowel  

- Leather Handle
RO310-12 FT4K0121-UNIT

765139700558

Hand Tools
W.Rose Wide London Brick Trowel  

- ProForm Handle
RO112-12SH FT4K0123-UNIT

765139310757

Hand Tools
W.Rose Wide London Brick Trowel  

- Plastic Handle
RO1412-12 FT4K0125-UNIT

765139700381

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Concrete Placing Rake  

- Replacement Wood Handle
CC107 FT4K0103-UNIT

765139611076

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Finishing Broom Soft Nylon CC457 FT4K0083-UNIT

765139449242

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Finishing Broom Weigh-Lite Soft Poly CC156 FT4K0084-UNIT

765139611564

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Finishing Broom Weigh-Lite Soft Poly 

 - Replacement Strip
CC157 FT4K0085-UNIT

765139611571

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Anodised Aluminium Handle CC289SB FT4K0087-UNIT

765139334227

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Anodised Aluminium Handle CC336B FT4K0088-UNIT

765139326161

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co EZY-Tilt Button Handle Adapter CC295 FT4K0094-UNIT

765139612950

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Clevis Button Handle Adapter CC284 FT4K0089-UNIT

765139333589

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Clevis Button Handle Adapter CC332 FT4K0090-UNIT

765139613322

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Double Button Clip - 10 Pack CC289-01 FT4K0091-UNIT

765139619461

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Single Button Clip - 10 Pack CC336-01 FT4K0092-UNIT

765139619287

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Tilt Float Bracket Kuncklehead 

Aluminium - 6 hole
CC296 FT4K0077-UNIT

765139321593

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Tilt Float Bracket EZY-Tilt  

Aluminium - 6 hole
CC294 FT4K0078-UNIT

765139612943

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co All-Angle Fresno Bracket CC298 FT4K0095-UNIT

765139325447

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Steel Clevis Wood Handle CC266 FT4K0093-UNIT

765139612660

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Float and Trowel Hook CF011 FT4K0044-UNIT

765139346015

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co EZY-Tote Tool Carrier CC1001 FT4K0076-UNIT

765139651508

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Roller Tamp CC952B FT4K0086-UNIT

765139610857

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Floor Scraper Steel - T-Handle GG393 FT4K0096-UNIT

765139903935

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Floor Scraper Steel - T-Handle GG397 FT4K0097-UNIT

765139461787
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Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Tooth Stone Mason’s Chisel BL415 FT4K0147-UNIT

765139104158

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Plugging Chisel BL576 FT4K0148-UNIT

765139105766

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Jumbo Utility Brush 

- Red Wood Handle
BL526 FT4K0149-UNIT

765139105261

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Plastic Acid Brush - Wood Handle BL119 FT4K0150-UNIT

765139101195

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Mortar Hoe - Wood Handle BC229 FT4K0152-UNIT

765139112290

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Skate Wheel Joint Raker Aluminium BL210 FT4K0153-UNIT

765139102109

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Bricklayer’s Hammer BL256 FT4K0154-UNIT

765139102567

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Aluminium Line Level SLSC55 FT4K0155-UNIT

30553160166

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Poly-Lined Grout Bag WL010 FT4K0151-UNIT

765139910100

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Hand Tools
W.Rose Wide London Brick Trowel  

- Leather Handle
RO312-12 FT4K0126-UNIT

765139700626

Hand Tools
W.Rose Narrow London Brick Trowel  

- ProForm Handle
RO116-13SH FT4K0127-UNIT

765139311075

Hand Tools W.Rose Narrow London Brick Trowel - Plastic Handle RO1416-13 FT4K0129-UNIT

765139700473

Hand Tools W.Rose Narrow London Brick Trowel - Leather Handle RO316-13 FT4K0130-UNIT

765139700718

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Pointing Trowel - ProForm Handle GG422PF FT4K0131-UNIT

765139441161

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Margin Trowel - ProForm Handle GG432PF FT4K0132-UNIT

765139441208

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Gauging Trowel Steel Blade  

- ProForm Handle
GG443PF FT4K0133-UNIT

765139441246

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Caulking Trowel - ProForm Handle BL762PF FT4K0134-UNIT

765139435771

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Caulking Trowel - ProForm Handle BL764PF FT4K0135-UNIT

765139440799

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Caulking Trowel - ProForm Handle BL766PF FT4K0136-UNIT

765139440812

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Brick Jointer 1/2” x 5/8” BL261 FT4K0137-UNIT

765139102611

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Brick Jointer 5/8” x 3/4” BL262 FT4K0138-UNIT

765139102628

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Hubbard Brick Jointer BL280 FT4K0139-UNIT

765139102802

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Hubbard Jointer - Replacement Blade

BL281 FT4K0140-UNIT

765139102819

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Hubbard Jointer - Replacement Blade BL282

FT4K0141-UNIT

765139102826

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Hubbard Jointer - Replacement Blade BL283

FT4K0142-UNIT

765139102833

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Hubbard Jointer - Replacement Blade BL284

FT4K0143-UNIT

765139102840

Hand Tools
Kraft Tool Co Half Round Sled Runner  

- ProForm Handle
BL216PF FT4K0144-UNIT

765139348149

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Tooth Stone Mason’s Chisel BL413 FT4K0145-UNIT

765139104134

Hand Tools Kraft Tool Co Tooth Stone Mason’s Chisel BL414 FT4K0146-UNIT

765139104141

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool Brick & Masonry Saw FBS-36E FT109503-UNIT

9330221030618

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Mikasa Floor and Road Saw MCD-T18H-PLUS FT201693-UNIT

9300611656933

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

- Combination - Segmented Rim 320 mm
n/a FT102309-UNIT

9300611673312

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

- Combination - Segmented Rim 360 mm
n/a FT102310-UNIT

9300611673329

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

- Combination – Segmented Rim 410 mm-
n/a FT102311-UNIT

9300611673336

DIAMOND CUTTING AND SAWING
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

- Combination - Segmented Rim 460 mm
n/a FT102312-UNIT

9300611673343

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Combination – Segmented Rim 520 mm
n/a FT102313-UNIT

9300611673350

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Concrete – Segmented Turbo Rim 350 mm
n/a FT102306-UNIT

9300611673183

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Concrete – Segmented Turbo Rim 415 mm 
n/a FT102307-UNIT

9300611673190

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Concrete – Segmented Turbo Rim 450 mm
n/a FT102308-UNIT

9300611673206

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Asphalt – Segmented Turbo Rim 350 mm
n/a FT102314-UNIT

9300611673367

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Asphalt – Segmented Turbo Rim 400 mm
n/a FT102315-UNIT

9300611673374

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Asphalt – Segmented Turbo Rim 450 mm
n/a FT102316-UNIT

9300611673381

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Brick – Segmented Turbo Rim 350 mm
n/a FT102304-UNIT

9300611673169

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Brick (Silent) – Segmented Turbo Rim 350 mm
n/a FT102305-UNIT

9300611673671

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– All Cut 355 mm n/a FT102317-UNIT

9300611673398

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Turbo Rim 105 mm
n/a FT102324-UNIT

9300611673466

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Turbo Rim 125 mm
n/a FT102325-UNIT

9300611673473

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Turbo Rim 180 mm
n/a FT102326-UNIT

9300611673480

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing

Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  

– Turbo Rim 230 mm
n/a FT102327-UNIT

9300611673497

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade 
– Turbo Rim – Abrasive 230 mm n/a FT102322-UNIT

9300611673442

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– Continuous Rim 105 mm n/a FT102319-UNIT

9300611673411

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– Continuous Rim 125 mm n/a FT102320-UNIT

9300611673428

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– Continuous Rim 180 mm n/a FT102321-UNIT

9300611673435

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– V-Segment 100 mm n/a FT102328-UNIT

9300611673503

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– V-Segment 125 mm n/a FT102329-UNIT

9300611673510

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– V-Segment 180 mm n/a FT102330-UNIT

9300611673527

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– Tuck Segment 105 mm n/a FT102331-UNIT

9300611673534

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– Tuck Segment 125 mm n/a FT102332-UNIT

9300611673541

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade  
– Tuck Segment 180 mm n/a FT102333-UNIT

9300611673558

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade 
– Early Cut 150 mm n/a FT102323-UNIT

9300611673459

Diamond Cutting  

and Sawing
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Blade 
– Blade Spacer n/a FT102318-UNIT

9300611673404
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Sprayers
Smith Performance Sprayers 

Multi-Use Handheld Sprayer
SMU-1.5 FT211502-UNIT

08416880038110841688003811

Sprayers
Smith Performance Sprayers 

Multi-Use Sprayer
SMU-8 FT211501-UNIT

08416880077650841688007765

Sprayers
Smith Performance Sprayers 

Industrial Concrete Sprayer
S103E NP700096-UNIT

0841688003903

Sprayers
Smith Performance Sprayers 

Heavy-Duty Backpack Sprayer
S3E-V FT211500-UNIT

0841688006881

Sprayers
MQ Whiteman Chemical Spraying Systems 

– Mobile Cart
WSC55 FT269039-UNIT

9300611645487

Sprayers
MQ Whiteman Chemical Spraying Systems 

– Barrel Mount
WSC55BM FT269040-UNIT

9300611645494

SPRAYERS
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaGrind® FCG-125 FT100509-UNIT

9300611705211

Surface Preparation Flextool Single Head Concrete Grinder FCG-250 FT100601-UNIT

9300611689016

Surface Preparation Flextool Planetary Concrete Grinder FCG-450 FT100600-UNIT

9300611680419

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Adaptor plate n/a FT100602-UNIT

9300611697585

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Grinding Plate n/a FT100472-UNIT

9300611680853

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - SC16-2S n/a FT100473-UNIT

9300611680860

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - SC40-2S n/a FT100474-UNIT

9300611680877

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - SC80-2S n/a FT100475-UNIT

9300611680884

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - SC100-2S n/a FT100476-UNIT

9300611680891

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - MC16-2S n/a FT100477-UNIT

9300611680907

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - MC40-2S n/a FT100478-UNIT

9300611681416

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - MC80-2S n/a FT100479-UNIT

9300611681423

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - MC100-2S n/a FT100480-UNIT

9300611681430

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - HC16-2S n/a FT100481-UNIT

9300611681447

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - HC40-2S n/a FT100482-UNIT

9300611681454

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - HC80-2S n/a FT100483-UNIT

9300611681461

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - HC100-2S n/a FT100484-UNIT

9300611681478

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - VHC16-1S n/a FT100485-UNIT

9300611681485

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - VHC40-1S n/a FT100486-UNIT

9300611681492

Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - VHC80-1S n/a FT100487-UNIT

9300611681508

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - VHC100-1S n/a FT100488-UNIT

9300611681515

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - PCD n/a FT100489-UNIT

9300611681522

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Easy Lock Grinding Shoes - Arrow 16 Grit n/a FT100490-UNIT

9300611681539

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Quick-Fit Grinding Shoe  

– Hard, Cured Concrete Floors – 16 grit
n/a FT124730-UNIT

9330221024730

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Quick-Fit Grinding Shoe  

– Hard, Cured Concrete Floors – 20 grit
n/a FT1EHC20-UNIT

9330221024723

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Quick-Fit Grinding Shoe  

– Hard, Cured Concrete Floors – 30 / 40 grit
n/a

FT124716-UNIT 

9330221024716

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Quick-Fit Grinding Shoe  

– Hard, Cured Concrete Floors – 80 grit
n/a FT124709-UNIT

9330221024709

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Quick-Fit Grinding Shoe  

– Medium Hardness Concrete – 30 / 40 grit
n/a FT124648-UNIT

9330221024648

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Quick-Fit Grinding Shoe  

– Epoxies & Glue Removal – PCD
n/a FT1UBPCD-UNIT

9330221024792

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 50 Grit n/a FT100491-UNIT

9300611681546

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 100 Grit n/a FT100492-UNIT

9300611681553

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 200 Grit n/a FT100493-UNIT

9300611681560

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 400 Grit n/a FT100494-UNIT

9300611681577

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 800 Grit n/a FT100495-UNIT

9300611681584

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 1500 Grit n/a FT100496-UNIT

9300611681591

Surface Preparation Flextool BladeTec Dry Polishing Resin - 3000 Grit n/a FT100497-UNIT

9300611681607

Surface Preparation Bladetec Grinding Diamond Wedge White n/a FT10DWHC-UNIT

9330221017749

Surface Preparation Bladetec Grinding Diamond Wedge Black n/a FT10DWHS-UNIT

9330221017732

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Turbo Segment Course 100 mm
n/a FT102334-UNIT

9330221029605

SURFACE PREPARATION
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Category Product Name Model  Product Code Barcode

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Turbo Segment Fine 100 mm
n/a FT102335-UNIT

9330221029599

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Turbo Segment Course 125 mm
n/a FT102336-UNIT

9330221029568

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Turbo Segment Fine 125 mm
n/a FT102337-UNIT

9330221029551

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Turbo Segment Course 180 mm
n/a FT102338-UNIT

9330221029520

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Turbo Segment Fine 180 mm
n/a FT102339-UNIT

9330221029513

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Spiral Segment 100 mm
n/a FT102340-UNIT

9330221031707

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Spiral Segment 125 mm
n/a FT102341-UNIT

9330221031691

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– Spiral Segment 180 mm
n/a FT102342-UNIT

9330221031684

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– PCD 125 mm
n/a FT102343-UNIT

9330221017817

Surface Preparation
Flextool BladeTec Diamond Cup Wheel  

– PCD 175 mm
n/a FT102344-UNIT

9330221017787

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac FDC-1A1P FT100500-UNIT

9300611703316

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector FDC-1M FT100462-UNIT

9300611674289

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector FDC-1A2 FT100463 -UNIT

9300611674296

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac Aluminium Wand 35 mm n/a FT100501-UNIT

9300611703323

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac Wand Bend 35 mm n/a FT100502-UNIT

9300611703330

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac Floor Tool 35 mm / 300 mm n/a FT100503-UNIT

9300611703347

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac Crevise Nozzle 35 mm n/a FT100504-UNIT

9300611703354

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac H-Class Filter Bag 5-Pack n/a FT100505-UNIT

9300611703361

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac Standard Filter Bag 20-Pack n/a FT100506-UNIT

9300611703378
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Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac HEPA Filter H-Class n/a FT100507-UNIT

9300611703385

Surface Preparation Flextool PortaVac Conductive Hose Kit 35 mm / 4 mm n/a FT100508-UNIT

9300611703392

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector Hose 50 mm / 7.5 m n/a FT100464 -UNIT

9300611674302

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector Aluminium Wand 50 mm n/a FT100465 -UNIT

9300611674517

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector Floor Nozzle 50 mm n/a FT100466 -UNIT

9300611674524

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector Reducer 75 mm n/a FT101803 -UNIT

9300611676603

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector Hose Cuff 50 mm n/a FT100471 -UNIT

9300611674852

Surface Preparation Flextool Dust Collector Bagging System 4-Pack n/a FT100467 -UNIT

9300611674531

Surface Preparation
Flextool Dust Collector HEPA Filter H13  

(Used on FDC-1M and FDC-1A)
n/a FT100469 -UNIT

9300611674555

Surface Preparation
Flextool Dust Collector HEPA Filter H11  

(Used on FDC-1A)
n/a FT100470 -UNIT

9300611674845

Surface Preparation
Flextool Dust Collector HEPA Filter Conical  

(Used on FDC-1M)
n/a FT100468 -UNIT

9300611674548

Surface Preparation Flextool Scarifier FSP-200 FSP-200 FT101802-UNIT

9300611599414

Surface Preparation
Flextool Scarifier Cage - Tungsten Carbide Tip  

(Suits FSP-200)
n/a FT101800-UNIT

9300611599407
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